
Organization/Business Name Last Email
Deltek, Inc. Source Management sourcemanagement@deltek.com

4th Street Strategies Anthony Dohman anthonydohman@gmail.com

Shakoy Inc. Esoy Badoy ahakasaboang@gmail.com

DevCare Solutions Ltd Gayathri Prithiviraj karthika@devcare.com

Bidnet Kurt Pitzer gbs@bidnet.com

Builders Exchange Amy Stewart astewart@bxohio.com

American Structurepoint Dawn Sampson dsampson@structurepoint.com

Eagle Bridge Company Sean Wade smw@eaglebridge.net

Burgess and Niple Travis Butz travis.butz@burgessniple.com

Jagger Construction LLC TARA ROBERTS troberts@jaggerconstruction.com

Michael Baker International Nikhil Khedekar nikhil.khedekar@mbakerintl.com

Michael Baker International Paul Landry paul.landry@mbakerintl.com

Dodge Data & Analytics Adam Bouman dodge.bidding@construction.com

American Structurepoint, Inc Christopher Bettinger cbettinger@structurepoint.com

Michael Michael Stubbs content@constructconnect.com

jaya jaya Lakshmi jayalakshmil@construction.com

janco llc jeffrey nadalin jancollc@yahoo.com

The Righter Co., Inc. Bill Wyner bill@rightercompany.com

Constructconnect Michael Stubbs content@constructconnect.com

City of Dublin Joshua Miller jdmiller@dublin.oh.us

Constructconnect Joy Sayre joy.sayre@constructconnect.com

North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC Eric Johnson bids@napc.me

GAI Consultants Arthur Rometo a.rometo@gaiconsultants.com

North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC Eric Johnson bids@napc.me

V3 Construction Group Levi Pflieger lpflieger@v3co.com

Perez Painting Inc. Dominic Perez perezpaintingincorporated@yahoo.com

DOUBLE Z CONSTRUCTION Vince Guzzo vinceguzzo@doublez.co

Allied Construction Industries Daniel Wright dwright@aci-construction.org

Janco LLC Nicole Myers jancollc@yahoo.com

Prime Vendor Inc. Bid Clerk primevendor123@gmail.com

Dodge Data & Analytics jayalakshmil jayalakshmil jayalakshmil@construction.com

Carpenter Marty Transportation Kristin Studabaker kstudabaker@cmtran.com

Dynamic entry solutions (turnstile / pedestrian gate vendor)paul budveit service@dynamicentry.com
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